				n Springs, Kentucky Inity, Town or City
			P.S.C. KY. NO.	2010-00074
			5 th Revised SHEET NO. 3	
		D'		
South	(Name of Util		CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO. <u>2010-00074</u>	
			4 th Revised	_SHEET NO3
111		RATES AND CHAI	RGES	
A.	MONTHLY	RATES:		
	5/8-Inch x ³ / ₄ -Inch Meter:			
	First	1,000 gallons	\$ 9.42 (Minimum Bill)	
	Next	9,000 gallons	4.95 per 1000 gallons	
	Next	10,000 gallons	4.59 per 1000 gallons	
	Next	30,000 gallons	4.23 per 1000 gallons	
	All Over	50,000 gallons	3.56 per 1000 gallons	
	1-Inch Meter			
	First	10,000 gallons	\$ 54.00 (Minimum Bill)	
	Next	10,000 gallons	4.59 per 1000 gallons	
	Next	30,000 gallons	4.23 per 1000 gallons	
	All Over	50,000 gallons	3.56 per 1000 gallons	
	2-Inch Meter			
	First	20,000 gallons	\$99.90 (Minimum Bill)	
	Next	30,000 gallons	4.23 per 1000 gallons	
	All Over	50,000 gallons	3.56 per 1000 gallons	CANCELLED
				OCT 0 1 2013
	3-Inch Meter			KENTUCKY PURUS
	First	50,000 gallons	\$226.70 (Minimum Bill)	SERVICE COMMISSIO
	All Over	50,000 gallons	3.56 per 1000 gallons	
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
DATE	OF ISSUE	August 29, 2012 Month / Date / Year	KEN	TUCKY
DATE	E EFFECTIVE	October 1, 2012	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
	y	A Month Date / Year	JEFF R EXECUTI	. DEROUEN VE DIRECTOR
ISSU	ED BY / CO	bert luchen		F BRANCH
		(Signature of Officer)	1 1	11.10
TITLI	E	Chairman	- Bunt	Kirtley
BY A	UTHORITY OF C	ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION		FECTIVE TO A LOCAL CO.
IN CASE NO. 2010-00074 DATE September 22, 2010				1/2012 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

	FOR <u>Dawson Springs, Kentucky</u>
	Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. KY, NO. 2010-00074
	4th Revised SHEET NO. 3
South Hopkins Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.2010-00074
(Name of Utility)	3rd Revised SHEET NO. 3
RATES ANI	D CHARGES
A. MONTHLY RATES:	, •
5/8-Inch x ¾-Inch Meter:	
First 1,000 gallons	\$ 9.75 (Minimum Bill)
Next 9,000 gallons	5.28 per 1000 gallons
Next 10,000 gallons	4.92 per 1000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons	4.56 per 1000 gallons
All Over 50,000 gallons	3.89 per 1000 gallons
1-Inch Meter:	
First 10,000 gallons	\$ 57.30 (Minimum Bill)
Next 10,000 gallons	4.92 per 1000 gallons
Next 30,000 gallons	4.56 per 1000 gallons
All Over 50,000 gallons	3.89 per 1000 gallons
2-Inch Meter:	
First 20,000 gallons	\$106.50 (Minimum Bill)
Next 30,000 gallons	4.56 per 1000 gallons
All Over 50,000 gallons	3.89 per 1000 gallons
	CANCELLED
3-Inch Meter:	
First 50,000 gallons	\$243.20 (Minimum Bill) OCT 0 1 2013
All Over 50,000 gallons	3.89 per 1000 gallons KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE OF ISSUE August 29, 2011	
Month / Date / Year DATE EFFECTIVE October 1, 2011	KENTUCKY
Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
ISSUED BY Cahell, July	JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
(Signature of Officer)	TARIFF BRANCH
TITLE Chairman	D + V: 10.
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMM	IISSION Dum Training
IN CASE NO ZOII-00359DATE : 01-22-2011	

10/1/2011 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

	FOR Dawson Springs, Kentucky Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. KY. NO.	
	2 nd Revised SHEET NO. 7	
South Hopkins Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.	
(Name of Utility)	1 st Revised SHEET NO. 7	
RATES AND	CHARGES	
E. PURCHASED WATER RATES:	Rate:	
Dawson Springs City Water:		
All Usage	Cost of production adjusted by annual audit	
City of Madisonville:		
All Usage	Cost of production adjusted by annual audit	
F. LEAK ADJUSTMENT RATE:	Actual cost of water pumped	
G. WHOLESALE WATER RATES:	Cost of production plus amortization plus	
	pumping expense X 1.25 Current rate is \$2.81 per thousand gallons	
H. FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM RATES:	Not applicable	
	CANCELLED OCT 0 1 2013	
	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION	
	KENTUCKY	
DATE OF ISSUE October 13, 2011 Month / Date / Year	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION JEFF R. DEROUEN	
DATE EFFECTIVE July 1, 2011	EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR TARIFF BRANCH	
ISSUED BY(Signature of Officer)	Bunt Kirthey	
	EFFECTIVE	
TITLE Chairman BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISS	7/1/2011 SION PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)	

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION IN CASE NO. 2010-00074 DATED Sept. 22, 2010